
Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1580 (Spring 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

623174461654502711019083672624292879FemaleTotal Ann Arbor

511149837956921810357013795121842876Male

1131467283260114245213616097467746135755Total

Percentage 100.0% 80.2% 1.3% 13.0% 28.0% 37.1% 0.8% 19.8% 4.5% 1.4% 11.7% 0.2% 2.0%

Architecture & Urban Planning Female 48 18 0 0 0 18 0 30 7 3 20 0 0

Male 53 17 0 0 2 15 0 36 4 0 32 0 0

Total 101 35 0 0 2 33 0 66 11 3 52 0 0

Art and Design Female 45 45 1 9 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Male 14 14 1 1 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 59 59 2 10 17 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration Female 141 4 0 0 0 4 0 137 0 3 134 0 0

Male 470 15 0 0 0 15 0 455 0 2 452 1 0

Total 611 19 0 0 0 19 0 592 0 5 586 1 0

Total Ann Arbor,

Dearborn and Flint

Percentage

Female

Male

Total

6784

5519

12303

100.0%

5497

4154

9651

78.4%

145

157

302

2.5%

839

680

1519

12.3%

1670

1184

2541 302

1938 195

2854 4479 497

23.2% 36.4% 4.0%

1287

1365

2652

21.6%

431

373

804

6.5%

46 745

37

83

0.7%

893

1638

13.3%

3

11

14

0.1%

62

51

113

0.9%

University of Michigan - 

Dearborn

Female

Male

2016

1663

1544

1191

59

59

221

188

395

307

688

517

181

120

472

472

198

232

0

0

274

240

0

0

0

0

Total 3679 2735 118 409 702 1205 301 944 430 0 514 0 0

University of Michigan - 

Flint

Female

Male

1889

980

1524

779

60

47

251

113

367

176

752

386

94

57

365

201

68

46

0

0

297

155

0

0

0

0

Total 2869 2303 107 364 543 1138 151 566 114 0 452 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1580 (Spring 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Dentistry Female 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 14 0 0 1 59

Male 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 16 0 0 0 50

Total 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 30 0 0 1 109

Dental Hygiene Female 15 15 0 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 15 15 0 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education Female 125 54 0 0 5 48 1 71 68 3 0 0 0

Male 50 15 0 0 2 13 0 35 34 1 0 0 0

Total 175 69 0 0 7 61 1 106 102 4 0 0 0

Engineering Female 182 165 0 23 59 83 0 17 10 3 3 1 0

Male 535 477 3 94 165 215 0 58 34 7 11 6 0

Total 717 642 3 117 224 298 0 75 44 10 14 7 0

Information Female 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Total 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 0 0

Kinesiology Female 88 87 2 12 33 40 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Male 94 94 14 29 11 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 182 181 16 41 44 80 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Law Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

Total 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1

Literature Science & the Arts Female 1955 1937 20 301 753 837 26 18 3 15 0 0 0

Male 1518 1507 30 246 505 708 18 11 2 9 0 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1580 (Spring 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Total 3473 3444 50 547 1258 1545 44 29 5 24 0 0 0

LSA Residential College Female 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medicine Female 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Male 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

Total 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0

Music Female 74 71 3 14 26 28 0 3 0 2 1 0 0

Male 44 42 3 8 12 19 0 2 0 0 2 0 0

Total 118 113 6 22 38 47 0 5 0 2 3 0 0

Natural Resources&Environment Female 6 3 0 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 6 3 0 0 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Nursing Female 87 27 0 5 12 10 0 60 54 6 0 0 0

Male 5 3 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Total 92 30 0 6 13 11 0 62 56 6 0 0 0

Pharmacy Female 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Total 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

Public Health Female 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 2 5 0 0

Male 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Total 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 3 5 0 0

Public Policy Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102



Enrollment by School or College, Gender, and Class Level
For Term 1580 (Spring 2006)

The University of Michigan

Non-RackhamRackham

Graduate

Grad-ProfDoctorMasterDoctorMasterTotalSpecialSeniorJuniorSophomoreFreshmanTotalGrand-Total

Undergraduate

Total 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 9 0 0 0

Male 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0 0 0

Total 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 1 25 0 0 0

Social Work Female 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 0

Male 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

Total 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0

5/22/2006Data as of

Office of the Registrar
Report 102


	Report1

