		_												
										Rackham		Non-Rackham		
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof
Total Ann Arbor,	Female	6784	5497	145	839	1670	2541	302	1287	431	46	745	3	62
Dearborn and Flint	Male	5519	4154	157	680	1184	1938	195	1365	373	37	893	11	51
	Total	12303	9651	302	1519	2854	4479	497	2652	804	83	1638	14	113
Percentage	,	100.0%	78.4%	2.5%	12.3%	23.2%	36.4%	4.0%	21.6%	6.5%	0.7%	13.39	% 0.1%	0.9%
Total Ann Arbor	Female	2879	2429	26	367	908	1101	27	450	165	46	174	3	62
	Male	2876	2184	51	379	701	1035	18	692	95	37	498	11	51
	Total	5755	4613	77	746	1609	2136	45	1142	260	83	672	14	113
Percentage		100.0%	80.2%	1.3%	13.0%	28.0%	37.1%	0.8%	19.8%	4.5%	1.4%	11.7%	0.2%	2.0%
University of Michigan -	Female	2016	1544	59	221	395	688	181	472	198	0	274	0	0
Dearborn	Male	1663	1191	59	188	307	517	120	472	232	0	240	0	0
	Total	3679	2735	118	409	702	1205	301	944	430	0	514	0	0
University of Michigan -	Female	1889	1524	60	251	367	752	94	365	68	0	297	0	0
Flint	Male	980	779	47	113	176	386	57	201	46	0	155	0	0
	Total	2869	2303	107	364	543	1138	151	566	114	0	452	0	0
Architecture & Urban Planning	Female	48	18	0	0	0	18	0	30	7	3	20	0	0
	Male	53	17	0	0	2	15	0	36	4	0	32	0	0
	Total	101	35	0	0	2	33	0	66	11	3	52	0	0
Art and Design	Female	45	45	1	9	14	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
· ·	Male	14	14	1	1	3	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	59	59	2	10	17	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Business Administration	Female	141	4	0	0	0	4	0	137	0	3	134	0	0
	Male	470	15	0	0	0	15	0	455	0	2	452	1	0
	Total	611	19	0	0	0	19	0	592	0	5	586	1	0

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
Dentistry	Female	74	0	0	0	0	0	0	74	14	0	0	1	59		
	Male	66	0	0	0	0	0	0	66	16	0	0	0	50		
	Total	140	0	0	0	0	0	0	140	30	0	0	1	109		
Dental Hygiene	Female	15	15	0	3	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	15	15	0	3	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Education	Female	125	54	0	0	5	48	1	71	68	3	0	0	0		
	Male	50	15	0	0	2	13	0	35	34	1	0	0	0		
	Total	175	69	0	0	7	61	1	106	102	4	0	0	0		
Engineering	Female	182	165	0	23	59	83	0	17	10	3	3	1	0		
	Male	535	477	3	94	165	215	0	58	34	7	11	6	0		
	Total	717	642	3	117	224	298	0	75	44	10	14	7	0		
Information	Female	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	4	0	0	0	0		
	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	0		
	Total	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	5	1	0	0	0		
Kinesiology	Female	88	87	2	12	33	40	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
	Male	94	94	14	29	11	40	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	182	181	16	41	44	80	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
Law	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	1		
	Total	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	1		
Literature Science & the Arts	Female	1955	1937	20	301	753	837	26	18	3	15	0	0	0		
	Male	1518	1507	30	246	505	708	18	11	2	9	0	0	0		

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
										Rackham		Non-Rackham				
		Grand-Total	Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
	Total	3473	3444	50	547	1258	1545	44	29	5	24	0	0	0		
LSA Residential College	Female	2	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
	Total	2	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
Medicine	Female	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0		
	Male	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0		
	Total	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4	0		
Music	Female	74	71	3	14	26	28	0	3	0	2	1	0	0		
	Male	44	42	3	8	12	19	0	2	0	0	2	0	0		
	Total	118	113	6	22	38	47	0	5	0	2	3	0	0		
Natural Resources&Environment	Female	6	3	0	0	1	2	0	3	3	0	0	0	0		
	Total	6	3	0	0	1	2	0	3	3	0	0	0	0		
Nursing	Female	87	27	0	5	12	10	0	60	54	6	0	0	0		
	Male	5	3	0	1	1	1	0	2	2	0	0	0	0		
	Total	92	30	0	6	13	11	0	62	56	6	0	0	0		
Pharmacy	Female	4	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	3		
	Total	4	1	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	3		
Public Health	Female	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	0	2	5	0	0		
	Male	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	1	0	0	0		
	Total	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	1	3	5	0	0		
Public Policy	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		

Office of the Registrar Report 102 Data as of 5/22/2006

			Undergraduate							Graduate						
		Grand-Total								Rackham		Non-Rackham				
			Total	Freshman	Sophomore	Junior	Senior	Special	Total	Master	Doctor	Master	Doctor	Grad-Prof		
	Total	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0		
Rackham	Female	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	1	9	0	0	0		
	Male	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	0	16	0	0	0		
	Total	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	26	1	25	0	0	0		
Social Work	Female	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	11	0	0		
	Male	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0		
	Total	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	Λ	0	12	0	0		